
0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Re
ca

ll

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

Pr
ec

is
io

n

GBM RF

GBM RF

A

B

Figure 6- figure supplement 2. Recall and Precision assessment for independent 
classification trials. For each trail, the data set were split 80:20, training and 
testing, 15 independent times. For each data split, the model was trained and 
tested and the performance was assessed using Recall (A) and Precision (B). The 
x-axis’ show the data split trial. Results for each trial are shown as an orange 
triangle connected with a dashed line for Random Forrest (RF) based classification 
and a grey point for Stochastic Gradient Boosting (GBM). The mean across the 15 
trials is shown by a solid horizontal line of the respective color. 


